                           1
Rev_A0
WF1501 Series WF1501系列
1.50mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector  1.50mm间距/线到板连接器
产品特点
• 产品体积小，集成度高
• 防错插设计、有效避免错插
• 板端形态多样，可满足客户各种场合的对插需求
• 打线端子双触点设计，有效确保公母端子适配稳定
Overview
WF1501 is a 1.50mm pitch wire to board connector, the product
has both high density, high performance, high integration and
other advantages, can effectively ensure the stability of the
signal transmission and integrity, the board end to provide hori-
zontal and vertical direction of the board mounting, to meet the

WF1501 Series
Circuit
芯数
Part number 型号    Dimensions 尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Box 只/外箱
Remake
可量产状态
S/T DIP
(Kink Pin)
S/T DIP
(No Kink Pin)
R/A DIP
(Kink Pin)
A B C  S/T DIP R/A DIP S/T DIP R/A DIP
2 WF1501-WS02X01 WF1501-WS02X02 WF1501-WR02X01 1.50 4.50 3.75 60,000 60,000 * *
3 WF1501-WS03X01 WF1501-WS03X02 WF1501-WR03X01 3.00 6.00 5.25 42,000 42,000 * *
4 WF1501-WS04X01 WF1501-WS04X02 WF1501-WR04X01 4.50 7.50 6.75 24,000 24,000 * *
5 WF1501-WS05X01 WF1501-WS05X02 WF1501-WR05X01 6.00 9.00 8.25 24,000 24,000 * *
6 WF1501-WS06X01 WF1501-WS06X02 WF1501-WR06X01 7.50 10.50 9.75 24,000 24,000 * *
7 WF1501-WS07X01 WF1501-WS07X02 WF1501-WR07X01 9.00 12.00 11.25 24,000 24,000 * *
8 WF1501-WS08X01 WF1501-WS08X02 WF1501-WR08X01 10.50 13.50 12.75 24,000 24,000 * *
9 WF1501-WS09X01 WF1501-WS09X02 WF1501-WR09X01 12.00 15.00 14.25 24,000 24,000 * *
10 WF1501-WS10X01 WF1501-WS10X02 WF1501-WR10X01 13.50 16.50 15.75 24,000 24,000 * *
11 WF1501-WS11X01 WF1501-WS11X02 WF1501-WR11X01 15.00 18.00 17.25 24,000 24,000 * *
12 WF1501-WS12X01 WF1501-WS12X02 WF1501-WR12X01 16.50 19.50 18.75 24,000 24,000 * *
13 WF1501-WS13X01 WF1501-WS13X02 WF1501-WR13X01 18.00 21.00 20.25 24,000 24,000 * *
14 WF1501-WS14X01 WF1501-WS14X02 WF1501-WR14X01 19.50 22.50 21.75 21,000 21,000 * *
15 WF1501-WS15X01 WF1501-WS15X02 WF1501-WR15X01 21.00 24.00 23.25 21,200 21,200 * *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(S/T DIP)
TYPE1:Kink Pin TYPE2:No Kink Pin
Assembly Schematic 装配示意
Dimensions 尺寸(R/A DIP)
Assembly Schematic 装配示意
4
NO.1
WF1501 Series
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Remake
可量产状态
A B
Q'ty/Box
只/外箱
2 WF1501-WM02XR1 1.50 6.00 10,800 *
3 WF1501-WM03XR1 3.00 7.50 8,100 *
4 WF1501-WM04XR1 4.50 9.00 8,100 *
5 WF1501-WM05XR1 6.00 10.50 8,100 *
6 WF1501-WM06XR1 7.50 12.00 8,100 *
7 WF1501-WM07XR1 9.00 13.50 8,100 *
8 WF1501-WM08XR1 10.50 15.00 8,100 *
9 WF1501-WM09XR1 12.00 16.50 5,400 *
10 WF1501-WM10XR1 13.50 18.00 5,400 *
11 WF1501-WM11XR1 15.00 19.50 5,400 *
12 WF1501-WM12XR1 16.50 21.00 5,400 *
13 WF1501-WM13XR1 18.00 22.50 5,400 *
14 WF1501-WM14XR1 19.50 24.00 5,400 *
15 WF1501-WM15XR1 21.00 25.50 5,400 *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(S/T SMT)
Assembly Schematic 装配示意
NO.1
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Remake
可量产状态
A B
Q'ty/Box
只/外箱
2 WF1501-WZ02XR1 1.50 6.00 15,000 *
3 WF1501-WZ03XR1 3.00 7.50 11,250 *
4 WF1501-WZ04XR1 4.50 9.00 11,250 *
5 WF1501-WZ05XR1 6.00 10.50 11,250 *
6 WF1501-WZ06XR1 7.50 12.00 11,250 *
7 WF1501-WZ07XR1 9.00 13.50 11,250 *
8 WF1501-WZ08XR1 10.50 15.00 11,250 *
9 WF1501-WZ09XR1 12.00 16.50 7,500 *
10 WF1501-WZ10XR1 13.50 18.00 7,500 *
11 WF1501-WZ11XR1 15.00 19.50 7,500
12 WF1501-WZ12XR1 16.50 21.00 7,500
13 WF1501-WZ13XR1 18.00 22.50 7,500
14 WF1501-WZ14XR1 19.50 24.00 7,500
15 WF1501-WZ15XR1 21.00 25.50 7,500
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(R/A SMT)
Assembly Schematic 装配示意
 5
WF1501 Series
Circuit 1
X
X
X
X
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Box
只/外箱
Remake
可量产状态
A B
2 WF1501-H02X01 1.50 4.50 90,000 *
3 WF1501-H03X01 3.00 6.00 90,000 *
4 WF1501-H04X01 4.50 7.50 90,000 *
5 WF1501-H05X01 6.00 9.00 90,000 *
6 WF1501-H06X01 7.50 10.50 60,000 *
7 WF1501-H07X01 9.00 12.00 60,000 *
8 WF1501-H08X01 10.50 13.50 60,000 *
9 WF1501-H09X01 12.00 15.00 40,000 *
10 WF1501-H10X01 13.50 16.50 40,000 *
11 WF1501-H11X01 15.00 18.00 40,000 *
12 WF1501-H12X01 16.50 19.50 40,000 *
13 WF1501-H13X01 18.00 21.00 20,000 *
14 WF1501-H14X01 19.50 22.50 20,000 *
15 WF1501-H15X01 21.00 24.00 20,000 *
16 WF1501-H16X01 22.50 25.50 20,000 *
17 WF1501-H17X01 24.00 27.00 20,000 *
18 WF1501-H18X01 25.50 28.50 20,000 *
19 WF1501-H19X01 27.00 30.00 20,000 *
20 WF1501-H20X01 28.50 31.50 20,000 *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸
型  号

WF1501 Series
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Box
只/外箱
Remake
可量产状态
A B C
2 WF1501-HI02X01 1.50 3.50 90,000 * 4.50
3 WF1501-HI03X01 3.00 5.00 90,000 * 6.00
4 WF1501-HI04X01 4.50 6.50 90,000 * 7.50
5 WF1501-HI05X01 6.00 8.00 90,000  9.00
6 WF1501-HI06X01 7.50 9.50 80,000  10.50
7 WF1501-HI07X01 9.00 11.00 80,000  12.00
8 WF1501-HI08X01 10.50 12.50 80,000 * 13.50
9 WF1501-HI09X01 12.00 14.00 80,000  15.00
10 WF1501-HI10X01 13.50 15.50 80,000  16.50
11 WF1501-HI11X01 15.00 17.00 60,000  18.00
12 WF1501-HI12X01 16.50 18.50 60,000  19.50
13 WF1501-HI13X01 18.00 20.0 60,000  21.00
14 WF1501-HI14X01 19.50 21.50 60,000  22.50
15 WF1501-HI15X01 21.00 23.00 60,000 * 24.00
16 WF1501-HI16X01 22.50 24.50 40,000  25.50
17 WF1501-HI17X01 24.00 26.00 40,000  27.00
18 WF1501-HI18X01 25.50 27.50 40,000  28.50
19 WF1501-HI19X01 27.00 29.00 40,000  30.00
20 WF1501-HI20X01 28.50 30.50 40,000  31.50
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸